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EVENT DATE 

School Re-opens Monday 5th January 2026 

After School Activity Clubs start  Monday 12th January 2026 

Open Classroom – Parents/carers welcome to 
come and see their child’s work in the 
classroom. 

Y6 – Monday 19th January 3.00 – 3.40pm 
Y3 – Tuesday 20th January 3.00 – 3.40pm 
Y5 – Wednesday 21st January 3.00 – 3.40pm 
Y4 – Thursday 22nd January 3.00 – 3.40pm  

World of Work Day for Years 5 and 6 Tuesday 27th January 2026 

Young Voices Sheffield Wednesday 28th January 2026 

School closes for half term Friday 13th  February 2026 3.25pm 

  

School Closed for a Training Day  Monday 23rd  February 2026 

School Re-opens Tuesday 24th  February 2026 

National secondary school offer day Monday 2nd March 2026 

World Book Day – dress as your favourite book 
character, bring in a favourite book, come in 
uniform or non-uniform.   

Thursday 5th  March 2026 

Mother’s Day Stall Tuesday 10th  March 2026 

Parent’s Consultation Evening  
in the school hall Wednesday 11th March 2026 2.00pm – 5.30pm 

Parent’s Consultation Evening  
in the school hall Thursday 18th March 2026 2.00pm – 5.30pm 

Red Nose Day (bring buns in for sale in school).  
Full school uniform Friday 20th March 2026 

Easter service at St Martins Church – parents to 
arrive from 1pm Tuesday 24th March 2026 1.15pm 

Promoting Excellence Reports to go home Thursday 26th March 2026 

School Closes for Easter Friday 27th March 2026     3.25pm 

  

School Re-opens Monday 13th April 2025 

Please note diary dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 

 


